Mount Gambier Showjumping Club Inc.

Presents:-

THE 31% ANNUAL
MOUNT GAMBIER

SHOWJUMPING
FESTIVAL

EASTER 2013

29"March — 1% APRIL, 2013

Blue Lake Velodrome
Jubilee Hwy East, Mount Gambier SA

Course Designer: Fred Freeman
Watered Surface & Quality Jumps

Enquiries to :
Secretary: Kristy Bruhn 0400 559 212

Download programs — www.mtgambiersjc.equestrian.org.au
Email: mgsjc@hotmail.com

NO DOGS ALLOWED ON FOOTBALL OVAL



http://www.mtgambiersjc.equestrian.org.au/
mailto:mgsjc@hotmail.com

The Mount Gambier Showjumping Club Inc.
Easter Showjumping Festival
Entries close 22" MARCH, 2013

Good Friday Training — 7.30am -10am

CONDITIONS: Post Entry - $5 per round Starting height 1.00 metre

WALK COURSE 10.30AM

1. $150 1.05m Article 238.2.2
Welcome Stakes $60. $40. $30. $20. $6
2. $150 1.20m Article 238.2.2
Welcome Stakes $60. $40. $30. $20. $6
Easter Saturday WALK COURSE 7.00 am
3. $350 120cm 0-39 points Article 238.2.1
One Round Stakes $160. $85. $50. $35. $20. $16
4. $350 130cm 16-79 points Article 238.2.1
One Round Stakes $160. $85. $50. $35. $20. $16
5. $575 140cm Article 238.2.2
$250. $150. $100. $50. $25 $25
6. $500 105cm Article 238.2.2
0-6 points $200. $140. $90. $45. $25. $20
7. $500 110cm Article 238.2.2
0 - 15 points $200. $140. $90. $45. $25. $20
Easter Sunday
8. $300 105cm Article 238.2.1
0-6 points $150. $80. $45. $25. $15
9. $500 120cm 0-39 points Article 238.2.2
$200. $140. $90. $45. $25. $20
10. $575 130cm 16-79points Article 238.2.2
$250. $150. $100. $50. $25. $25
11. $400 140cm Article 238.2.1
One Round Stakes $180. $95. $65. $40. $20. $18
12. $1,500 110-115cm Championship Article 238.2.2
0-15 points $460. $350. $245. $175. $150. $120. $36
Easter Monday
13. $350 110cm 0-15 points 2 Phase Article 274.5.2
$160. $85. $50. $35. $20 $16
14. $350 1.20m 2 Phase Article 274.5.2
$160. $85. $50. $35. $20 $16
15. $2000 City of Mt Gambier Article 273.2.2.3.3
Championship
min 140cm $600. $500. $400. $300. $200. $50
16. $1500+ The Blue Lake Stakes Article 273.2.2.3.3
$25 for each 125-130cm For horses with no more than 39 points
starter as at 1st August, 2012
30%. 20%. 15%. 10%. 8%. 7%. 6%. 4%. $45

NO DOGS ALLOWED ON FOOTBALL OVAL
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ROUNDWOOD SOLUTIONS 1.05m Welcome Stakes

Rider

Caroline Price
Kristy Bruhn

Annabelle Trainor

Mikayla McPhilbin
Tim Clarke

Clyde SheraJones
Belinda Greig

Jessica Barton
Rachael Gane
Kim Hewlett
Kristy Bruhn

Sam McCrae
Joseph Patterson

Airlie Robinson
Dominique Stevens
Brianna Devine

Fri, 29-Mar 7:30 am
Extra placings as the committee deem required

_Place Entry

0 SH Smokey Quartz

0 Ramjet

0  Saddle Up Clover Miss Sophie

0 Ulouve B Z

0 Oaks Kosmo

0 Bronco Billy

0 The White Witch

0 Carisma

0  wensleydales Rembo

0  Ain't No Worries

0  Legacy Park Blockbuster

0  spurific

0 Remington

0 For Fly Heldenlaan Z

0 CP Safari

0  The Pacifier

0 Oaks Portia

Katie Moll

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Article 238.2.2

Velodrome

Area

Mt
Gambier SA

Geelong/Vi
ctoria

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic
Victoria

Ruffy

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria

Drumborg
Victoria

Victoria

South
Australia
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214
350
262
244
238

355

237
301
209
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318
347
275
288
337
271
208
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269
212
215
226
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Good Golly Olly

Flint Hill
Aitutaki

Court Lyric
Guess What
Lyrical Prince

Tulara Balouf

WAT Fleur Des Lys
Francagino
Missed Connection

Cashadel

Grandiego

Ted

Forever

Killeter Park Valkyrie

Silverfern Captain Courageous
Minnamurra Park Amaya
Khamun Park Gangster

iPlod

Isle of Athens
Silver Dawn
Lamaz

Viewmont Cassie
Louisiana Roux

Mt Robinsons Qitana Z

Kate Crauford

Sarah Moody
Max Schofer
Gemma Loechel
Riannon Garland
Amy Lehmann

Scottie Barclay

Ingrid Williamson
John Patterson
Belinda Greig

Kristy Bruhn

Ingrid Clarke
Phoebe Bowen
Caroline Price
Emma McCrae
Pip Sampson
Rachael Gane
Brianna Devine
Will Greig
David Lever
Pauline Charlton
Jessica Barton
Gerald Monteith
Breann Moody
Airlie Robinson

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Mt
Gambier

Port
McDonnell

Lara,
Victoria

Moloston

Mt
Gambier SA

S.A.

Victoria
Victoria

SA
Moloston

Victoria
victoria

Page 2
27-Mar-13 01:44 pm - RO



43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56

57

58
59

60

61
62
63
64

65
66

327
255
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261
282
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Wondaree Ruped
Bambalou

Moss Lake Pekoe
Bradley
Treasured Gold
Avanti Ambition

Balloun

Bittern Park Cascade Z
Exquisite

Minnamurra Park Zita
Noblewood Park Contendra
What A Day

Topcard

Legalos

Voodoo Child

Buderick
fourwinds raymond

kinvara

Bolero de la vie z
celso

Viewmont Chekeeta
American Eagle

Columbo Rain
Code of Honour

Kristy Haworth
Kristy Bruhn

Caitlin Clarke
Gemma Loechel
Lachie Wake
Eden Harkness

Caroline Price
Savanna Hopkinson
Riannon Garland
Rachael Gane
Simon Watt

Amy Lehmann

Belinda Greig

Ron Harland

Kate Crauford

John Patterson
Scottie Barclay

Tad McClean

Airlie Robinson

Jessica Barton

Gerald Monteith
Kristy Bruhn

Daniel Leach
Zac Hopkinson

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

Port
McDonnell
SA

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

South
Australia

Mt
Gambier,
South
Australia

Lara,
Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria
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240
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1.20m Welcome Stakes

Secret Agent 86
Ladilalio

hello silver
Vibrant
Jackman
Sowring

Salsa Rosa

KP Bluestone
Peppermint
Kendalee Replay
Devils Tango

Bernie Gee

Mt Robinsons Gwaihir
Isle of Lymeric

WAT Argonaut
Maxicat

Van Wilder
Moonloushe
Berlusconi

Fri, 29-Mar
_Place Entry
0 Bittern Park Darcey
0 Mt Robinsons Gwaihir
0 Pax Bravo
0 Belcam Aragon
0 Falcon Finn Mccool

Article 238.2.2

Kim Hewlett
Sam McCrae
Russell Morrison
Neville Copping
David Lever
Rachel beath

Mark Lindh
Kate Hassell
Neka Lee Jones
Jim Richards
Will Greig

Denis Goulding

Airlie Robinson
Lucie Carneli

Ingrid Williamson
Amy Laing

Scott Taranto
Sarah Moody
Kristy Bruhn

Rider

Savanna Hopkinson

Airlie Robinson
Ron Harland

Joseph Patterson

Andrew Wootten

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Ruffy
Victoria

Victoria,
Australia

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

South
Australia

Pakenham
, Victoria

Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

Velodrome

Area

Victoria

South
Australia

Drumborg
Victoria

Victoria
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Cabarita | Spy
Volador

Simple Dreams
Secrets EIJM

PB Poets Corner

Kendalee Tigermoth
Tosh

Kings Lane Woodstock
Isle of Linderman
Caprice Z

Maximus SL

Another Sportsman
Court Lyric

Bittern Park Layland
Frosty gold

Kirkley Hill Dejavu

Figjam

Jingella Delta
Belcam Catalyst
MEC Grace

Romsey
Play With Paint
Twins Santorini

Isle of Athens
Buderick
Little William

Brooklyn Cruiser
Jokerman

Minnamurra Park Amaya

Kristy Haworth
Jessica Barton
Rachael Gane
Emma McCrae
Jacob Wells

Jim Richards
John Patterson
Tim Haworth
David Lever
Katie Moll
Scottie Barclay

Melissa Julius
Gemma Loechel
Zac Hopkinson
Russell Morrison
Brianna Devine

Andrew Wootten
Kristy Haworth
Tim Clarke

Ron Harland

Tim Haworth
Sam Richardson
Joseph Patterson

David Lever
John Patterson
Jacob Wells

Ruth McCrae
Mark Lindh
Rachael Gane

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Victoria

Victoria

Modella,
Victoria

Lara,
Victoria

Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

Drumborg
Victoria

Modella,
Victoria
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Redgum Knightrider

Easy Dash

Cobble Stone
Bradley

Ambush

King Tutankhamun

Fieldbrook Con Pleasure
Lamaz

120cm One Round Stakes 0-39pts
Sat, 30-Mar

_Place Entry

0

o O

O O O OO o o o o o

Topcard

Buderick
Blues My Name

Salsa Rosa
Twins Santorini

Isle of Linderman
Ambush

Play With Paint

Bittern Park Darcey
Jingella Delta

Carisma

Bolero de la vie z

Mt Robinsons Qitana Z
Minnamurra Park Amaya
Tulara Balouf

Little William

Joseph Patterson

Clyde SheraJones
Kristy Haworth
Gemma Loechel
Andrew Wootten
Brianna Devine

Jeff Evans
Jessica Barton

Article 238.2.1

Rider

Belinda Greig

John Patterson
Scottie Barclay

Mark Lindh
Joseph Patterson

David Lever
Andrew Wootten
Sam Richardson
Savanna Hopkinson
Kristy Haworth
Jessica Barton
Airlie Robinson
Airlie Robinson
Rachael Gane
Scottie Barclay

Jacob Wells

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Drumborg
Victoria

Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

Velodrome

Area
Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

Lara,
Victoria

Drumborg
Victoria

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Victoria

Lara,
Victoria

Modella,
Victoria
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BENDIGO BANK 130cm One Round Stakes 16-79 Pts

Brooklyn Cruiser
Cinderella Man

Bittern Park Layland
Grandiego

Caprice Z

Kings Lane Woodstock
Pax Bravo

Silver Dawn

Cera Tylo Feel the Heat
Figjam

Belcam Aragon

Volador
For Fly Heldenlaan Z
Sprite Knight

Maximus SL

Sat, 30-Mar

_Place Entry

O O O O o o oo

o

Jokerman

Snowy River Offsider
Another Sportsman
Higgs Can Fly

Chin Chok

Cobble Stone
Kendalee Tigermoth
King Tutankhamun

SL Itza Worry
MEC Grace

Ruth McCrae
Paige Cartwright

Zac Hopkinson
Ingrid Clarke
Katie Moll

Tim Haworth
Ron Harland

Clyde SheraJones
David Lever
Andrew Wootten
Joseph Patterson

Jessica Barton
Airlie Robinson
James Lang

Scottie Barclay

Rider

Mark Lindh
Lachlan Brennan
Melissa Julius
Greg Smith
Alexander Green
Kristy Haworth
Jim Richards
Brianna Devine

Amanda Barclay
Ron Harland

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Sunbury,
Victoria

Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

Drumborg
Victoria

Victoria

Gisborne,
Victoria

Lara,
Victoria

Article 238.2.1
Velodrome

Area

victoria

South
Australia

South
Australia
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Lamaz

Frosty gold

Six Pack

Raylyns Eliza
Redgum Knightrider

Mt Robinsons Gwaihir
Simple Dreams
Blues My Name

Brooklyn Cruiser
Cabarita | Spy
Romsey

| Reckon
Bodyline

PB Poets Corner

Kirkley Hill Dejavu

Falcon Finn Mccool
Coolio

Jessica Barton
Russell Morrison
Mark Lindh
Stuart Brennan
Joseph Patterson

Airlie Robinson
Rachael Gane
Scottie Barclay

Ruth McCrae
Kristy Haworth
Tim Haworth
Ingrid Williamson
Amanda Barclay
Jacob Wells

Brianna Devine

Andrew Wootten
Mark Lindh

ROUNDWOOD SOLUTIONS 140cm 40+ Pts Article 238.2.2
Sat, 30-Mar

_Place Entry

0
0

O O O o o

Caltango
Harbarty

| Reckon

Alondra

Fieldbrook Corunia
Easy Dash

Jack

Rider

Tim Clarke
Kristy Bruhn

Ingrid Williamson
Jessica Barton
Jeff Evans

Clyde SheraJones
Kristy Bruhn

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Victoria

Drumborg
Victoria

Lara,
Victoria

Modella,
Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

Velodrome

Area

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA
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233
257

336
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335
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310

219
340
248

311
237
279

227

318
268
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Fieldbrook Con Pleasure
Another Sportsman
Clovers Luck

Higgs Can Fly

Belcam Cosmic

105cm 0-6pts  Article 238.2.2
Sat, 30-Mar

Extra placings as the committee deem required

_Place Entry

0  fourwinds raymond

0 Berlusconi

0 Secret Agent 86

0 Tasman Park Ovation
0 Columbo Rain

0  Wondaree Ruped

0 Isle of Lymeric

0 hello silver

0  wensleydales Rembo
0  Voodoo Child

0 Noblewood Park Contendra
0  WAT Fleur Des Lys

0 Sowring

0 B.P Pippin

0 Ted

0 celso

0 Isle of Athens

Jeff Evans
Melissa Julius
David Lever
Greg Smith
Kristy Bruhn

Rider
Gerald Monteith

Kristy Bruhn

Kim Hewlett
David Lever
Daniel Leach
Kristy Haworth
Lucie Carneli

Russell Morrison
Rachael Gane
Kate Crauford

Simon Watt
Ingrid Williamson
Rachel beath

Paige Cartwright

Phoebe Bowen
Jessica Barton
David Lever

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Mt
Gambier SA

Velodrome

Area
victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

Ruffy

Pakenham
, Victoria

Mt
Gambier,
South
Australia

Victoria,
Australia

Sunbury,
Victoria

S.A.
Victoria
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333
271

313
216
275
307
255

238

234

315

288
319
231
247

334
346
281
351

232
258

301
349
236
213
276
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KP Bluestone H/C
Khamun Park Gangster

Kendalee Replay
Moonloushe

Killeter Park Valkyrie
Nicolossi

Bambalou

Lyrical Prince

Bernie Gee
Avanti Ambition

Silverfern Captain Courageous
Peppermint

Ulouve B Z

Good Golly Olly

Ain't No Worries H/C
Balloun

Oaks Portia

Legalos

Maxicat
Cashadel

Francagino
Jackman

WAT Argonaut
Viewmont Chekeeta
Ladilalio

Kate Hassell
Brianna Devine

Jim Richards
Sarah Moody
Emma McCrae
David Lever
Kristy Bruhn

Amy Lehmann

Denis Goulding
Eden Harkness

Pip Sampson
Neka Lee Jones
Mikayla McPhilbin
Kate Crauford

Kim Hewlett
Caroline Price
Katie Moll
Ron Harland

Amy Laing
Kristy Bruhn

John Patterson
David Lever
Ingrid Williamson
Gerald Monteith
Sam McCrae

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

South
Australia

Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

Port
McDonnell
SA

South
Australia

South
Australia

Victoria

Mt
Gambier,
South
Australia

Ruffy

South
Australia

Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

victoria
Victoria
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337
346
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350
244
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260

248

267
237
253
240
222
294
335
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348
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110cm 0-15pts

Louisiana Roux
Highflyer
kinvara

Bronco Billy

Sat, 30-Mar
Extra placings as the committee deem required

_Place Entry

o

o O O

o O o o

O O O OO O o o o o

Minnamurra Park Amaya

Balloun
CP Safari
Missed Connection

Aitutaki

Guess What
Viewmont Cassie
Ramjet

Voodoo Child

Carisma

WAT Fleur Des Lys
LH King Arthur
Vibrant

Code Of Honour H/C

Bronco Billy
Columbo Rain

wensleydales Rembo

SH Smokey Quartz
Secrets EIJM

Article 238.2.2

Breann Moody
Lachlan Brennan
Tad McClean

Clyde SheraJones

Rider

Rachael Gane
Caroline Price
Dominique Stevens
Belinda Greig

Max Schofer
Riannon Garland
Gerald Monteith
Kristy Bruhn

Kate Crauford

Jessica Barton
Ingrid Williamson
Wesley Joyce
Neville Copping
Zac Hopkinson
Clyde SheraJones
Daniel Leach
Rachael Gane
Caroline Price
Emma McCrae

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

victoria

South
Australia

Velodrome

Area

Victoria

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

Mt
Gambier,
South
Australia

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria
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34
35
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38

39

40

254

210

287

220
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213
239

288
317

309
243
214
274

252
282
347
292
299

208

312
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American Eagle

The White Witch

Devils Tango

Bittern Park Cascade Z
Moss Lake Pekoe
Viewmont Chekeeta
What A Day

Silverfern Captain Courageous
kinvara

Van Wilder
Exquisite
Flint Hill
The Pacifier

TP Landerson

Treasured Gold

Forever

Oaks Kosmo

Saddle Up Clover Miss Sophie

iPlod

Legacy Park Blockbuster

Minnamurra Park Zita

Kristy Bruhn

Belinda Greig

Will Greig

Savanna Hopkinson

Caitlin Clarke
Gerald Monteith
Amy Lehmann

Pip Sampson
Tad McClean

Scott Taranto
Riannon Garland
Sarah Moody
Brianna Devine

Stuart Brennan
Lachie Wake
Caroline Price
Tim Clarke
Annabelle Trainor

Will Greig

Kristy Bruhn

Rachael Gane

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Mt
Gambier SA

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic
Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic
Victoria
Victoria
victoria

Port
McDonnell
SA

Victoria

South
Australia

South
Australia

Geelong/Vi
ctoria

Moloston,
Mingay,

Vic

Mt

Gambier SA
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10

11
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13
14
15
16

17

18
19

20

21

351

236
308
257

216
336
335
315

294
279

313
213
249
219
276
310

238

349
247

258

232

105cm 0-6pts

Article 238.2.1

Rider
Ron Harland

Ingrid Williamson
David Lever
Kristy Bruhn

Sarah Moody
Kim Hewlett
Daniel Leach
Eden Harkness

Clyde SheraJones
Rachel beath

Jim Richards
Gerald Monteith
Lachlan Brennan
Russell Morrison
Sam McCrae
Lucie Carneli

Amy Lehmann

David Lever
Kate Crauford

Kristy Bruhn

Sun, 31-Mar
Extra placings as the committee deem required
-Place Entry
0 Legalos
0 WAT Argonaut
0 Tasman Park Ovation
0 Berlusconi
0 Moonloushe
0 Secret Agent 86
0 Columbo Rain
0  Avanti Ambition
0 Bronco Billy
0 Sowring
0 Kendalee Replay
0  Viewmont Chekeeta
0 Highflyer
0 hello silver
0 Ladilalio
0 Isle of Lymeric
0 Lyrical Prince
0 Jackman
0 Good Golly Olly
0 Cashadel
0 Maxicat

Amy Laing

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Velodrome

Area

South
Australia

Mt
Gambier SA

Ruffy

South
Australia

Victoria,
Australia

victoria
victoria

Victoria

Pakenham
, Victoria

Port
McDonnell
SA

Mt
Gambier,
South
Australia

Mt
Gambier SA
Victoria
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22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42
43

325

346
340
311
227

317

288
333
307
301
233
281
271

237
275
318
231
255

324

248

268
305

Bk
278

0 Mousetang James Lang

0 Balloun Caroline Price

0  wensleydales Rembo Rachael Gane

0 Noblewood Park Contendra Simon Watt

0 B.P Pippin Paige Cartwright

0 kinvara Tad McClean

0  Silverfern Captain Courageous Pip Sampson

0 KP Bluestone H/C Kate Hassell

0 Nicolossi David Lever

0 Francagino John Patterson

0  fourwinds raymond Gerald Monteith

0 Oaks Portia Katie Moll

0 Khamun Park Gangster Brianna Devine

0  WAT Fleur Des Lys Ingrid Williamson

0 Killeter Park Valkyrie Emma McCrae

0 Ted Phoebe Bowen

0 Ulouve B Z Mikayla McPhilbin

0 Bambalou Kristy Bruhn

0 BB Moulin Rouge James Lang

0  Voodoo Child Kate Crauford

0 celso Jessica Barton

0 Isle of Athens David Lever
.................................. 2Nd - e M -

ANTARES AUSTRALIA 120cm 0-39pts  Article 238.2.2

Sun, 31-Mar
_Place Entry Rider
0  spurific Sam McCrae

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Gisborne,
Victoria

Sunbury,
Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

victoria

South
Australia

Victoria
S.A.

Mt
Gambier SA

Gisborne,
Victoria

Mt
Gambier,
South
Australia

Victoria

Velodrome

Area

Victoria
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10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

352
341

280
245

209

253
347
223
357
355

300
291
221
358
330
303
270
211

326

344

Bk
241
246

0 Pax Bravo Ron Harland South
Australia

0 Belcam Aragon Joseph Patterson Drumborg
Victoria

0 Caprice Z Katie Moll

0 Little William Jacob Wells Modella,
Victoria

0 Missed Connection Belinda Greig Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

0 LH King Arthur Wesley Joyce

0 Forever Caroline Price

0 Bittern Park Layland Zac Hopkinson Victoria

0 Kings Lane Woodstock Tim Haworth

0  Tulara Balouf Scottie Barclay Lara,
Victoria

0 Buderick John Patterson

0 Grandiego Ingrid Clarke

0 Bittern Park Darcey Savanna Hopkinson Victoria

0 Brooklyn Cruiser Ruth McCrae

0  Jingella Delta Kristy Haworth

0 Cera Tylo Feel the Heat David Lever

0  Volador Jessica Barton Victoria

0 Topcard Belinda Greig Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

0 Sprite Knight James Lang Gisborne,
Victoria

0  Twins Santorini Joseph Patterson Drumborg
Victoria

............................................. 2Nd - s B -
KALIMNA IRISH SPORT HORSES 130cm 16-79pts  Article 238.2.2
Sun, 31-Mar Velodrome

_Place Entry Rider Area

0 Bodyline Amanda Barclay

0 PB Poets Corner Jacob Wells Modella,
Victoria

Please support our generous sponsors
Page 15

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club
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10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

329
272

285
356

251
331
298
235
250
218
342

304
353

321
242
273

269
297
296
323
314
328
265

Bk
283
263

0 Cabarita | Spy

0 King Tutankhamun

0 Salsa Rosa

0 MEC Grace

0 Snowy River Offsider

0 Romsey

0 Play With Paint

0 | Reckon

0 Raylyns Eliza

0 Frosty gold

0 Redgum Knightrider

0 Clovers Luck

0 Blues My Name

0 Falcon Finn Mccool

0 SL Itza Worry

0 Kirkley Hill Dejavu

0 Lamaz

0  Another Sportsman

0 Silver Dawn

0 Higgs Can Fly

0 Kendalee Tigermoth

0 Cobble Stone

0 Chin Chok
............................................. 2nd -

Sun, 31-Mar

_Place Entry

0 Coolio

0 Fieldbrook Con Pleasure

Kristy Haworth
Brianna Devine

Mark Lindh
Ron Harland

Lachlan Brennan
Tim Haworth
Sam Richardson
Ingrid Williamson
Stuart Brennan
Russell Morrison
Joseph Patterson

David Lever
Scottie Barclay

Andrew Wootten
Amanda Barclay
Brianna Devine

Jessica Barton
Melissa Julius
Clyde SheraJones
Greg Smith

Jim Richards
Kristy Haworth
Alexander Green

DAVID CLARK MEMORIAL 140cm One Round Stakes 40+pts

Rider

Mark Lindh
Jeff Evans

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

South
Australia

South
Australia

victoria

Victoria

Drumborg
Victoria

Lara,
Victoria

Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

Article 238.2.1
Velodrome

Area
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3 217

4 266
5 295
6 353

7 286
8 290
9 314
10 256

11 264
12 284

Bk
267
307
324

w N R

350
316
338
312

~N o o1 b~

8 271

9 244
10 212
11 215
12 347

Kristy Bruhn

Jessica Barton
Clyde SheraJones
Scottie Barclay

Mark Lindh
Tim Clarke
Jim Richards
Kristy Bruhn

Jeff Evans
Mark Lindh

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria

Lara,
Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

BENDIGO BANK Bendigo Bank Championship 110-115cm 0-15pts Article

0 Jack

0 Alondra

0 Easy Dash

0 Blues My Name

0 Six Pack

0 Caltango

0 Kendalee Tigermoth

0 Belcam Cosmic

0 Fieldbrook Corunia

0 Jokerman
.................................. 2nd - e,
238.2.2
Sun, 31-Mar

Extra placings as the committee deem required

_Place Entry

0 Carisma

0 Nicolossi

0 BB Moulin Rouge

0 Aitutaki

0 CP Safari

0 Minnamurra Park Zita
0 Legacy Park Blockbuster
0 Khamun Park Gangster
0 Guess What

0 Viewmont Cassie

0 Louisiana Roux

0 Forever

Rider
Jessica Barton

David Lever
James Lang

Max Schofer
Dominique Stevens
Rachael Gane
Kristy Bruhn

Brianna Devine

Riannon Garland
Gerald Monteith
Breann Moody
Caroline Price

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Velodrome

Area
Victoria

Gisborne,
Victoria

Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

South
Australia

victoria
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13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37

38

39

208

306
277
292
288
320
293
309
340
282
299

278
254

308
346
220
222
325

327
274

249
237
243
336
228

248

305

O O O OO O o o o o

o O

(@] O O O O o

o

O O O O o

iPlod

Isle of Linderman

Secrets EIJM

Oaks Kosmo

Silverfern Captain Courageous
Ambush

Moss Lake Pekoe

Van Wilder

wensleydales Rembo
Treasured Gold

Saddle Up Clover Miss Sophie

spurific
American Eagle

Tasman Park Ovation
Balloun

Bittern Park Cascade Z
Code Of Honour H/C
Mousetang

Wondaree Ruped
The Pacifier

Highflyer

WAT Fleur Des Lys
Exquisite

Secret Agent 86
Cinderella Man

Voodoo Child

Isle of Athens

Will Greig

David Lever
Emma McCrae
Tim Clarke

Pip Sampson
Andrew Wootten
Caitlin Clarke
Scott Taranto
Rachael Gane
Lachie Wake
Annabelle Trainor

Sam McCrae

Kristy Bruhn

David Lever
Caroline Price

Savanna Hopkinson

Zac Hopkinson
James Lang

Kristy Haworth
Brianna Devine

Lachlan Brennan
Ingrid Williamson
Riannon Garland
Kim Hewlett

Paige Cartwright

Kate Crauford

David Lever

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

Victoria

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Geelong/Vi
ctoria

Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria
Victoria

Gisborne,
Victoria

South
Australia

victoria

Ruffy

Sunbury,
Victoria

Mt
Gambier,
South
Australia
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40
41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50

ga M WN (N[

© 0 N O

348
214
287

252
317

337
260

322
349
213
210

318
288
292
274

281
348
340
279

324

0 SH Smokey Quartz
0 Flint Hill
0 Devils Tango

0 TP Landerson

0 kinvara

0 Minnamurra Park Amaya
0 Ramjet

0 Figjam

0 Jackman

0 Viewmont Chekeeta

0 The White Witch

CITY OF MOUNT GAMBIER 110cm 0-15pts 2 Phase

Mon, 01-Apr

Caroline Price
Sarah Moody
Will Greig

Stuart Brennan
Tad McClean

Rachael Gane
Kristy Bruhn

Andrew Wootten
David Lever
Gerald Monteith
Belinda Greig

Extra placings as the committee deem required

_Place Entry
0 Berlusconi

Ted

Silverfern Captain Courageous
Oaks Kosmo

The Pacifier

o O O o

Oaks Portia

SH Smokey Quartz
wensleydales Rembo
Sowring

o O o o

0 BB Moulin Rouge

Rider

Kristy Bruhn

Phoebe Bowen
Pip Sampson
Tim Clarke
Brianna Devine

Katie Moll
Caroline Price
Rachael Gane
Rachel beath

James Lang

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

South
Australia

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria

victoria
Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

Article 274.5.2

Velodrome

Area

Mt
Gambier SA

S.A.
Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria,
Australia

Gisborne,
Victoria
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11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

249
213
294
275
315

255

282
349
231
208

316
209

214
244
310

258

238

268
336
346
219
338
341

299

276

o O O O o O O O O o

o

O O O O o o

Highflyer

Viewmont Chekeeta
Bronco Billy

Killeter Park Valkyrie
Avanti Ambition

Bambalou

Treasured Gold
Jackman
Ulouve B Z
iPlod

CP Safari
Missed Connection

Flint Hill
Guess What
Isle of Lymeric

Cashadel

Lyrical Prince

celso

Secret Agent 86
Balloun

hello silver

Minnamurra Park Zita

Belcam Aragon

Saddle Up Clover Miss Sophie

Ladilalio

Lachlan Brennan
Gerald Monteith
Clyde SheraJones
Emma McCrae
Eden Harkness

Kristy Bruhn

Lachie Wake
David Lever
Mikayla McPhilbin
Will Greig

Dominique Stevens
Belinda Greig

Sarah Moody
Riannon Garland
Lucie Carneli

Kristy Bruhn

Amy Lehmann

Jessica Barton
Kim Hewlett
Caroline Price
Russell Morrison
Rachael Gane
Joseph Patterson

Annabelle Trainor

Sam McCrae

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

victoria
victoria

Victoria
South
Australia

Mt
Gambier SA

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic
Victoria
Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

Pakenham
, Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

Port
McDonnell
SA

Victoria
Ruffy

Drumborg
Victoria

Geelong/Vi
ctoria

Victoria
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36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54

55

56

57

58

327
237
313
254

335
320
311
287

215
212
347
220
243
210

337
239

252
350
325

248

271

260

351

O O O o oo o O O o o O O o

o

Wondaree Ruped
WAT Fleur Des Lys
Kendalee Replay
American Eagle

Columbo Rain
Ambush

Noblewood Park Contendra

Devils Tango

Louisiana Roux
Viewmont Cassie
Forever

Bittern Park Cascade Z
Exquisite

The White Witch

Minnamurra Park Amaya
What A Day

TP Landerson
Aitutaki
Mousetang

Voodoo Child

Khamun Park Gangster

Ramjet

Legalos

Kristy Haworth
Ingrid Williamson
Jim Richards
Kristy Bruhn

Daniel Leach
Andrew Wootten
Simon Watt

Will Greig

Breann Moody
Gerald Monteith
Caroline Price
Savanna Hopkinson
Riannon Garland
Belinda Greig

Rachael Gane
Amy Lehmann

Stuart Brennan
Max Schofer
James Lang

Kate Crauford

Brianna Devine

Kristy Bruhn

Ron Harland

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

victoria

Victoria

Moloston,
Mingay,
Vic

Port
McDonnell
SA

Gisborne,
Victoria

Mt
Gambier,
South
Australia

South
Australia

Mt
Gambier SA

South
Australia

Page 21

27-Mar-13 01:44 pm - RO



© 0O ~N O Ul D WN [y (0]

el
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13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

272

358
300
278
267
330
306
321
221
244
262
344

354

224
331
250
291
339
329
289
273

261
314
225
296

DISTRICT COUNCIL OF GRANT 1.20m
Sun, 01-Apr

Ain't No Worries H/C

_Place Entry

0

O O O OO O o o o o o

o

O O O O o o oo

o O o o

King Tutankhamun

Brooklyn Cruiser
Buderick

spurific

Carisma

Jingella Delta

Isle of Linderman
Falcon Finn Mccool
Bittern Park Darcey
Guess What

Court Lyric

Twins Santorini

Maximus SL

Code of Honour
Romsey

Raylyns Eliza
Grandiego
Simple Dreams
Cabarita | Spy
Belcam Catalyst
Kirkley Hill Dejavu

Bradley
Kendalee Tigermoth

Mt Robinsons Gwaihir

Silver Dawn

11:00 am

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Kim Hewlett Ruffy
................... Brd -
2 Phase Article 274.5.2
Velodrome

Rider Area

Brianna Devine South
Australia

Ruth McCrae

John Patterson

Sam McCrae Victoria

Jessica Barton Victoria

Kristy Haworth

David Lever

Andrew Wootten Victoria

Savanna Hopkinson Victoria

Riannon Garland

Gemma Loechel

Joseph Patterson Drumborg
Victoria

Scottie Barclay Lara,
Victoria

Zac Hopkinson Victoria

Tim Haworth

Stuart Brennan

Ingrid Clarke

Rachael Gane

Kristy Haworth

Tim Clarke

Brianna Devine South
Australia

Gemma Loechel

Jim Richards

Airlie Robinson

Clyde SheraJones

Page 22
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26

27
28
29
30

31
32

(1%

o b~ WO N

~N O

10
11
12
13

246

309
302
303
356

242
355

264
323
266
246

304
256

290
251
269
235
263
217

o O o o

o O

PB Poets Corner

Van Wilder

Tosh

Cera Tylo Feel the Heat
MEC Grace

SL Itza Worry
Tulara Balouf

Jacob Wells

Scott Taranto
John Patterson
David Lever
Ron Harland

Amanda Barclay
Scottie Barclay

Modella,
Victoria

South
Australia

Lara,
Victoria

CITY OF MOUNT GAMBIER City Of Mt Gambier Championship Min 140cm
Sun, 01-Apr

_Place Entry

0

o O o o

o O

O O O o oo

Harbarty

Fieldbrook Corunia
Higgs Can Fly
Alondra

PB Poets Corner

Clovers Luck
Belcam Cosmic

Caltango

Snowy River Offsider
Lamaz

| Reckon

Fieldbrook Con Pleasure
Jack

2

ider

Kristy Bruhn

Jeff Evans
Greg Smith
Jessica Barton
Jacob Wells

David Lever
Kristy Bruhn

Tim Clarke
Lachlan Brennan
Jessica Barton
Ingrid Williamson
Jeff Evans

Kristy Bruhn

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Velodrome

Area

Mt
Gambier SA

Victoria

Modella,
Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA

victoria
Victoria

Mt
Gambier SA
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w N @

© 00N O O b

11
12
13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22

Bk
270
230
353

218
265
358
253
241
273

226
328
298
342

303
357
326

245

280
223
297
229
352

Sun, 01-Apr
Prizemoney $1500 plus $25 for each starter
-Place Entry
0  Volador
0 For Fly Heldenlaan Z
0 Blues My Name
0 Frosty gold
0 Chin Chok
0 Brooklyn Cruiser
0 LH King Arthur
0 Bodyline
0 Kirkley Hill Dejavu
0 Mt Robinsons Qitana Z
0  Cobble Stone
0 Play With Paint
0 Redgum Knightrider
0 Cera Tylo Feel the Heat
0 Kings Lane Woodstock
0  Sprite Knight
0 Little William
0 Caprice Z
0 Bittern Park Layland
0  Another Sportsman
0 Bolero de la vie z
0 Pax Bravo
............................................. 2Nd -

DISTRICT COUNCIL OF GRANT The Blue Lake Stakes

Rider
Jessica Barton

Airlie Robinson
Scottie Barclay

Russell Morrison
Alexander Green
Ruth McCrae
Wesley Joyce
Amanda Barclay
Brianna Devine

Airlie Robinson
Kristy Haworth
Sam Richardson
Joseph Patterson

David Lever
Tim Haworth
James Lang

Jacob Wells

Katie Moll

Zac Hopkinson
Melissa Julius
Airlie Robinson
Ron Harland

Please support our generous sponsors

Mt Gambier Showjumping Club

Velodrome

Area
Victoria

Lara,
Victoria

South
Australia

Victoria

Drumborg
Victoria

Gisborne,
Victoria

Modella,
Victoria

Victoria

South
Australia

Page 24
27-Mar-13 01:44 pm - RO



1983 BOW STRING. STEPHEN GUTHRIE SANSKRIT. CHRIS SMITH
1984  WILLY DO. JACKI WATSON MELODY FAIR. ROBERT HINES
1985  ANTIPODES. GAVIN CHESTER FIVE STAR. HOWARD WARD
1986 MC CARTNEY. STEVEN MCLEAN CONDOE Il. GREG SMITH
1987  SLOAN SQUARE. SCOTT CALLENDAR COUNTRY WIDE. VICKY O’'CONNELL
1988 CASPER CAD. GREG SMITH KOOKABURRA. SARAH ALLEN
1989  SILKWOOD. LEANNE AMES DOOK. BRENTON AMES
1990 HSA SILVERWOOD. ROBERT HINES SUMMER FLOOD. R PARLEVLIET
1991  WINGADEE. DAVID BRIDEOAKE HAS SILVERWOOD. ROBERT HINES
1992 GOLDFINCH. SARAH ALLEN FOREST RIDER. P ALLEN
1993  SQUIGGLE. BELINDA SIMPSON SAVOIR FAIRE. CHRIS SMITH
1994  BETTY BLOCK BUSTER. NICK CROWE BATMAN. ROBBIE ALLEN
1995 RIP SNORTER. PETER STAIG BATMAN. ROBBIE ALLEN
1996 SUMMER BAY. ROBBIE ALLEN BETTY BLOCK BUSTER. NICK CROWE
1997  TOP HAND. TIM CLARKE PACO ROBANNE. GREG SMITH
1998  ALBRIDEE STARMAN SAVOIR FAIRE

JAMES PATTERSON-ROBERTSON JAMES PATTERSON-ROBERTSON
1999  WILLIAMSBURG. JEFF BLOOMFIELD MONEY TALKS. JEFF BLOOMFIELD

TEP CARRICK CLOVER. KATE FARRELL

2000 KOYUNA MOUSETRAP. JAMIE MURRAY CT COINCIDENCE. JAMIE MURRAY
2001  CELTIC BLUE DIAMOND. HARLEY BROWN TABOO. DAMIAN HANRAHAN
2002 OFFSHORE. LAURIE LEVER BRECON DOUBLE TAKE. ANTHONY THOMAS
2003  STYLISH KING. JAMIE KERMOND TEP CLOVER FLUSH. BROOK DOBBIN
2004  STYLISH KING. JAMIE KERMOND MITAVITE DOUBLE TAKE. ANTHONY THOMAS
2005  ASHLEIGH DROSSELDAN. LAURIE LEVER GP SHINE. BROOK DOBBIN
2006 KINNORDY SERENA. CLIVE REED HENRY HIGGS. GREG SMITH
2007 LEGAL EAGLE. ANTHONY THOMAS HENRY HIGGS. GREG SMITH
2008  VALHALLA. JAMIE KERMOND BIG HIGGS. GREG SMITH
2009 BELCAM ALIBI. ALLY LAMB HENRY HIGGS. GREG SMITH

THE BLUE LAKE STAKES

HALL OF FAME

A-B CHAMPIONSHIP

2010 BOREALIS CENTAURIAN. RUSSEL JOHNSTONE CONTAGOUS. MORRIS CLARKE

2011 RAYLYNS ELIZA. STUART BRENNAN WOODLEIGH WOLVERINE. ADAM JOHNSTONE

2012  OAKS ZENA. DAVID DOBSON AKON. DAVID DOBSON



MGSJC WOULD LIKE TO THANK ALL
OUR GENEROUS SPONSORS
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Bendigo Bank
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FOOTBALL CLUB



